502/A/1, SUB PLOT NO.1, MOUJE VEJALPUR, TALUKA VEJALPUR 
AHMEDABAD-10, VEJALPUR-380051 

Loan Account Number 418SHL49378418 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 
13(2) Date & Amount 

Notice dated 21-Nov-24 Demand amount ₹.22,61,018/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 
24.01.2026 

₹.20,26,188.19/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand One Hundred and 
Eighty-Eight and Nineteen Paise Only) as on 24/01/26 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF THE PROPERTY BEARING FLAT NO.7 ON 2ND 
FLOOR ADMEASURING AREA 75.SQ. YARDS. I.E., 63 SQ. MTRS. SUPER BUILT-
UP AREA IN SAKAL (SAHAYOG) CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.